Page 1 of 4
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070
CCT-Series rev 2.0 WE DRIVE LIGHT
CCT-SERIES
The CCT-SERIES is an electronic Class 2, phase dimmable LED

DIAMETER 2.16”Ø (54.87mm) 2.56”Ø (65.02mm) 3.09”Ø (78.49mm)
HEIGHT 0.86” (21.84mm) 1.06” (26.92mm) 0.98” (24.89mm)
Ordering Guide Example: CCT9W200
9W Model
2.16”Ø x 0.86”
13W Model
2.56”Ø x 1.06”
30W Model
3.09”Ø x 0.98”
P/N: CCT
CCT W
Page 2 of 4
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070
CCT-Series rev 2.0 WE DRIVE LIGHT
CCT-SERIES
INPUT
Input Voltage Range 100VAC - 120VAC
Input Frequency 50 / 60Hz 50 / 60Hz 50 / 60Hz
Input Current 0.13A 0.175A 0.28A
82% 82% 82%
Power Factor 0.9 0.9 0.9
OUTPUT
Max Load 9W 13W 30W
Output Current @ Max Load
200mA
350mA
500mA
700mA
350mA
500mA
700mA
700mA
Output Voltage Range
30-40.0 (200mA)
17-26.0 (350mA)
12-18.5 (500mA)
  8-13.0 (700mA)
25-40.0 (350mA)
18-26.0 (500mA)
13-18.5 (700mA)
28-40.0 (700mA)
ENVIRONMENTAL
Ambient Operating
Temperature 60°C (Max) 60°C (Max) 50°C (Max)
DIMMING
Minimum Dimming Level 5% 5% 5%
PROTECTION
Tc 77°C (Max) 85°C (Max) 85°C (Max)
Over Voltage Protection Hiccup Hiccup Hiccup
Over Current Protection Hiccup Hiccup Hiccup
Short Circuit Protection Hiccup Hiccup Hiccup
Over Temperature Protection Hiccup Hiccup Hiccup
MECHANICAL HOUSING
Primary Leads 5.50” 7.28” 5.54”
Secondary Leads 5.50” 4.13” 5.50”
Length n/a n/a 3.17” (80.52mm)
Width 2.16” Ø (54.87mm) 2.56” Ø (65.02mm) 3.09” (78.49mm)
Height 0.86” (21.84mm) 1.06” (26.92mm) 0.98” (24.89mm)
Weight 0.18 Lbs 0.22 Lbs 0.25 Lbs
Housing Material ABS ABS ABS
Housing Color Blue Blue Blue
Mounting Two half hole flange mount
APPROVAL MARKINGS
UL8750, C22.2 NO. 256.13-12 | FCC Part 15B, UL1310
Page 3 of 4
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070